2026 STATE OFFICER GOODWILL TOUR

State Officer — Cooper Kline
State Officer — Bonham Eslick
State Officer — Darla Fesmire
State Officer — Heath Laubach

Tuesday, January 20 (Kurt Murray)

7:30 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:45-10:45 a.m.
12:00-1:30 p.m.
2:15-3:15 p.m.
3:45-4:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
Overnight

Depart Stillwater
Morrison (Breakfast)
Mulhall-Orlando
Cimarron (Lunch)
Cherokee
Burlington

Alva (Dinner)
Woodward

Wednesday, January 21 (Kurt Murray)

7:30 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
10:00-11:00 a.m.
11:45-1:00 p.m.
1:15-2:15 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
Overnight

Depart Woodward Hotel
Fargo-Gage (Breakfast)
Leedy

Elk City (Lunch)
Merritt

Erick

Tipton (Dinner)

Altus

Thursday, January 22 (Kurt Murray)

7:20 a.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
11:00-12:30 p.m.
1:15-2:15 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Return to Stillwater

Depart Altus Hotel
Cache (Breakfast)
Elgin

Cyril (lunch)
Carnegie

Hinton

Calumet (Dinner)

Tuesday, January 27 (Trevor Lucas)

7:00 a.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:45-10:45 a.m.
11:30-1:00 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.
3:20-4:20 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Chandler (Breakfast)
Kellyville
Okmulgee (Lunch)
Henryetta

Wewoka

New Lima (Dinner)

Thursday, January 29 (Trevor Lucas)

7:15 am.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
10:00-11:00 a.m.
11:30-1:00 p.m.
1:45-2:45 p.m.
3:10-4:10 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Wellston (Breakfast)
Seminole

Byng (Lunch)
Wynnewood

Paoli

Maysville (Dinner)




2026 STATE OFFICER GOODWILL TOUR

State Officer — Coy Davidson
State Officer — Isabella Whitlock
State Officer — LeAundre Delonia
State Officer — Hudson Andrews

Tuesday, January 20 (Scott Nemecek)

7:30 a.m. Depart Stillwater
8:00-9:00 a.m. Glencoe (Breakfast)
10:00-11:00 a.m. Sand Springs
12:15-1:30 p.m. Dewey (Lunch)
2:00-3:00 p.m. Oklahoma Union
3:30-4:30 p.m. Welch

5:00 p.m. Quapaw (Dinner)
Overnight Miami

Wednesday, January 21(Scott Nemecek)
7:45 a.m. Depart Miami Hotel
8:00-9:00 a.m. Miami (Breakfast)
9:30-10:30 a.m. Bluejacket
11:00-12:00 p.m. Wyandotte
12:15-1:30 p.m. Fairland (Lunch)
2:15-3:15 p.m. Adair

4:00 p.m. Wagoner (Dinner)
Overnight Muskogee
Thursday, January 22 (Scott Nemecek)
7:30 a.m. Depart Muskogee Hotel
8:00-9:00 a.m. Tahlequah Seq. (Breakfast)
9:15-10:15 a.m. Keys

11:00-12:30 p.m. Stillwell (Lunch)
1:30-2:30 p.m. Spiro

3:15-4:15 p.m. Stigler

4:35 p.m. Porum (Dinner)

Return to Stillwater

Tuesday, January 27 (Scott Nemecek)

7:30 a.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:45-10:45 a.m.
11:15-12:30 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.
2:30-3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Guthrie (Breakfast)
Luther

Choctaw (Lunch)
Bethel

Macomb

Little Axe (Dinner)

Thursday, January 29 (Josh Davis)

6:25 a.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
11:30-1:00 p.m.
1:45-2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Canton (Breakfast)
Thomas-Fay-Custer
Okarche (Lunch)
Minco

Piedmont (Dinner)




